

2021 WOMEN OF INFLUCENCE RECIPIENT

Central Penn Business Journal has selected, Marissa Bankert, Central Pennsylvania Independent Electrical Contractors, Executive Director as a 2021 Women of Influence honoree.

Women of Influence honors highachieving women for their career accomplishments. These women are selected based on their professional experience, community involvement, leadership and sustained commitment to mentoring.

VIRTUAL CEREMONY

June 21, 2021 5:30-6:30P

https://www.cpbj.com/event/wome n-of-influence/

The event hashtag is #CPBJevents

Honorees will be profiled in a magazine that will be inserted into the June 25 issues of Central Penn
Business Journal



"The 2021 Women of Influence are trailblazers. Their hard work, professional success and leadership have made a difference in the Central Pennsylvania community, particularly during a very challenging year."

"In addition, mentoring women business leaders is a priority for them. We at the Central Penn Business Journal congratulate this year's honorees."

Suzanne Fischer-Huettner, senior group publisher of Central Penn Business Journal.